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Name

Johannes Dill
Vladimir Galjanic
Alexander Kern
Ronny Witt
Timo Beez

René Zesewitz
Holger Mayer
Roland Walther
Oliver Eichhorn
Simon Wildenhayn
Steffen Karl

Uwe Kohler
Tobias Lacher
Ralph Nufer
Dieter Staab
Rainer Perner
Wilfried Halfmann
Bojan Dukic
Theo Mayr
Matthias Scholz
Jens Auer
Jurgen Liss

Rene Siegenthaler
Marcus Hahl
Harald Uebler
Markko Abel
Martin Rinnert
Andreas Dietz
Soren Busse
Danie Kudla

Ivan Radanovic
Michael Bernhardt
Reinhard Kirst
Steffen Engel
Dominik Mendel
Wolfgang HeR
André Maul
Andreas Nikiel
Uwe Go6hlich
Timo Nickel
Jurgen Damgen
Patrick Jochem

UM

9. Eichbaumcup des TuS Gerolsheim
Endstand 2007

Club

Olympia Moérfelden
Vollkugel Eppelheim
Rot-Weiss Sandhausen
TSG Kaiserslautern
Rot-Weiss Sandhausen
Vollkugel Eppelheim
SKK Morslingen

TuS Gerolsheim

KC Schwabsberg
Spvgg Frankenbach
Vollkugel Eppelheim
TuS Gerolsheim

KSV Kuhardt

TuS Gerolsheim

TuS Gerolsheim

KV Mutterstadt

TSG Kaiserslautern

KC Schwabsberg

SG Frankenthal

TuS Gerolsheim
Vollkugel Eppelheim
Kleeblatt Berlin

SG KSC Waldesr. Pirm.
Vollkugel Eppelheim
TSG Kaiserslautern
Tartu Keegliklubi (Estl.)
TuS Gerolsheim

TuS Gerolsheim
Rot-Weiss Sandhausen
TSG Kaiserslautern
Stolzer Kranz Walldorf
TSG Kaiserslautern
Rot-Weiss Nauheim
Vollkugel Eppelheim
KSV Kuhardt

TSG Kaiserslautern
Eintracht Heppenheim
TSG Kaiserslautern
Post SV Ludwigshafen
TuS Gerolsheim

Post SV Ludwigshafen
KSV Kuhardt

Volle
652
686
628
638
617
636
659
588
634
634
616
638
607
625
593
607
603
591
590
595
604
584
595
593
591
598
625
619
628
591
609
575
598
626
639
597
623
613
619
609
612
600

Abr.
380
338
363
344
359
339
305
367
318
318
332
309
331
311
341
327
327
338
338
333
322
337
326
327
328
321
294
298
287
323
305
338
312
284
270
311
283
291
285
293
290
298

Gesamt Fehlwuri
1032 0
1024 1

991 2
982 0
976 1
975 4
964 2
955 0
952 0
952 6
948 1
947 3
938 1
936 3
934 3
934 4
930 1
929 3
928 2
928 5
926 2
921 2
921 3
920 3
919 3
919 3
919 3
917 3
915 4
914 3
914 1
913 3
910 3
910 5
909 5
908 3
906 1
904 6
904 5
902 4
902 8
898 5



43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Frank Kunkel
Markus Wingerter
Jochen Schweizer
Sascha Theobald
Christian Eichhorn
Michael Krug
Kaido Kirs

Albert Brunner
Jan Jacobsen
Daniel Dietrich
Markus Laier
Torsten Thiede
Pascal Jestadt
Jurgen Cartharius
Heinz Marioneck
Frank Schafer
Michael Pirmann
Hartmut Rauch
Roland Griinberg
Jurgen H. Ludwig
Ivica Mamic
Peter Gahl
Michael Tinat
Gerhard Bernartz
Benjamin Beck
Jakob Eberhard
Peter-Paul Haase
Pirmin Rinck
Dieter Bohler
Christian Schenk
Sven Eckert

Siggi Rauschkolb
Peter Konig

Arne Dehnel
Marcus Schafer

KSG Darmstadt

KSV Kuhardt

KV Mutterstadt
Eintracht Wiesbaden
SG Neustadt-HaRloch
SG Schifferstadt

KK Tallin (Estland)
TuS Gerolsheim
Vollkugel Eppelheim
TuS Grof3karlbach

SG Kelsterbach

KSG Darmstadt
Olympia Morfelden
KSV Kuhardt

Post SV Ludwigshafen

SG Ober-Ramst./Gr.Zim.

SG KSC Waldesr. Pirm.
Eintr. Frankf.-Bockenh.
Eintr. Frankf.-Bockenh.
SG Schifferstadt

GSV Karlsruhe

SV Carl Zeiss Jena
Rot-Weiss Nauheim
Post SV Ludwigshafen
GSV Karlsruhe

TuS Gerolsheim

KSG Darmstadt

KSV Kuhardt

Vollkugel Eppelheim
TuS GrofRkarlbach

GSV Karlsruhe

SKV Westhofen

SKV Westhofen

GSV Karlsruhe
Vollkugel Eppelheim

582
614
591
608
600
594
557
590
561
593
604
588
582
591
592
603
590
574
588
598
580
593
600
590
594
573
576
559
599
555
592
562
566
498
103

313
280
300
283
287
290
326
201
318
285
273
288
291
281
280
264
276
290
276
266
283
270
261
266
257
277
273
281
225
266
229
257
235
194

895
894
891
891
887
884
883
881
879
878
877
876
873
872
872
867
866
864
864
864
863
863
861
856
851
850
849
840
824
821
821
819
801
692
103
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